
行先 担当ﾘｰﾀﾞｰ 体力 技術 雨天

1 木 山形蔵王スキー合宿 山田 ★★ ☆
2 金 夜～4　霞沢岳西尾根 川本 決行

グランドゴルフ 中井 ★ ☆ 中止
若狭駒ヶ岳　山スキー 松居 中止
比叡山の山城跡、宇佐山と壺笠山 大西 ★～★★ ☆ 中止

4 日 金剛山もみじ谷 森木 ★ ☆☆ 中止
5 月
6 火 金糞山の山スキー 松居 小雪決行
7 水
8 木
9 金 夜～12　鳳凰三山
10 土 鈴鹿本谷 谷口 中止

こどもの国ボードクライミング 坂元
摩耶山 中井 ★★ ☆ 小雨決行

12 月 甘南備山 津田 ★ ☆ 中止
13 火
14 水 ほっこり山行⑩稲荷山 上田 ★ ☆ 中止
15 木
16 金

比良アルファルンゼ 谷口 中止
野坂山の山スキー 松居 小雪決行
宇治・天下峰 森本 ★ ☆ 中止

18 日 法光寺山・高城山 中井　酒井 ★★ ☆ 小雨決行
19 月
20 火
21 水
22 木
23 金

後瀬山城跡と若狭自然歩道・天ケ城山 大西 ★～★★ ☆ 中止
綿向山・イハイガ岳 池添 ★★ ☆ 中止
上谷山の山スキー 松居 小雪決行
～25岳連　遭難対策訓練　大山 川本
岳連・野鳥観察会　　桂川 増尾 ★ ☆ 中止
観音峰～洞川温泉 森本 ★★ ☆ 小雪決行
三十三間山・轆轤山 中尾　酒井　酒井 ★★ ☆ 中止

26 月
27 火
28 水
1 木
2 金
3 土 グランドゴルフ 中井 ★ ☆ 中止
4 日 蛇谷ヶ岳 谷口 中止
5 月
6 火
7 水
8 木
9 金 ～11　志賀高原スキー 坂元 ★ ☆ 決行
10 土 ～12　八ヶ岳　中山尾根 谷口

18 日 夜～22　八方尾根ゲレンデスキー 津田 ★ ☆ 決行
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行先 担当ﾘｰﾀﾞｰ 体力 技術 雨天

1 月
2 火
3 水
4 木
5 金
6 土 グランドゴルフ 中井 ★ ☆ 中止
7 日 堂満中央稜 谷口 中止
8 月

委員会
越前甲　山スキー 松居 中止

10 水
11 木
12 金

～14　弥山～八経ヶ岳 谷口 小雪決行
信貴山朝護孫子寺～法隆寺 大西 ★～　★★ ☆ 翌日順延
西山　松尾山・沓掛山・小塩山 堀部 ★★ ☆ 中止
北六甲　帝釈山・丹生山 中井 ★★ ☆ 小雨決行

15 月
伊吹山・雪崩講習会 松居 23日順延
伊賀越　③ 山田 ★ ☆ 中止

17 水
18 木
19 金

湧谷山・丁子山　山スキー 松居 中止
比良彷徨⑨　ホッケ山 上田 ★★ ☆ 中止
夜～24　八方尾根スキー 津田 ★ ☆ 決行
弘浪山 中井　酒井 ★★ ☆ 小雨決行
蔵内アルファルンゼ　第三ルンゼ 川本

22 月 トリトリ会　琵琶湖近江今津 山田 ★ ☆ 中止
23 火
24 水
25 木
26 金

伊吹山 池添 荒天中止
伊吹山　山スキー 松居 30日順延

28 日 三峰山　霧氷見学 森本 ★★ ☆ 小雪決行
29 月
30 火
31 水 ほっこり山行⑨　如意越え 上田 ★ ☆ 中止
1 木 1～3　蔵王スキー 山田 ★★ ☆☆ 決行
2 金 夜～4　霞沢岳西尾根 川本 決行

グランドゴルフ 中井 ★ ☆ 中止
若狭駒ヶ岳　山スキー 松居 中止
比叡山の山城跡、宇佐山と壺笠山 大西 ★～　★★ ☆ 中止

4 日 金剛山もみじ谷 森木 ★ ☆☆ 中止
5 月
6 火
7 水
8 木
9 金
10 土 鈴鹿本谷 谷口 中止
17 日 比良アルファルンゼ 谷口 中止
24 土 後瀬山城跡と若狭自然歩道・天ケ城山 大西 ★～　★★ ☆ 中止
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